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Tariff Industry Assistance (Decision) Notice No. 1987/II-continued 

Part 
Tariff Rates of Duty II Ref. Effective 
Item Description of Goods Normal Pref. Ref. No. From 

AK 

HO 

WN 

WN 

WN 
WN 
WN 

73.24.000 

84.17.009 

87.05.0ll 

Tariff 
Item 

85.22.029 

90.14.000 
90.25.000 
96.01. 005 

1942 propane cylinders which arrived on Free 
Cape Hatleras in March 1987 
Twenty five cartons of popcorn machines Free 
ex Columbus Victoria 
Four vehicle shell assembly bodies Free 

SCHEDULE 4 
Applications Declined 

Description of Goods 

Ilado magnetic stirrers model MIO, M20, M21, 
M22 and M24 
Inplace inclinometers 
Instruments for physical or chemical analysis 
Musical toothbrushes 

REVOCATION NOTICE 

The Minister of Customs hereby gives notice, under section 158 of the Customs Act 1966, 

Free 

Free 

Free 

that the following Tariff concessionary approvals are revoked with effect from 31 December 1987: 

99 603012C 

99 601267B 

99 621631F 

Ref. 
No. 

620171 

621475 
621689 
621117 

"All concessionary approvals which are not listed in the December 1987 edition of the 'Consolidated List of Decisions 
of the Minister of Customs Relating to the Customs Tariff of New Zealand' , . 

3/87 

8/86 

2/87 

To 

3/87 

4/87 

12/87 

Dated at Wellington this 26th day of March 1987. M.J. BELGRAVE, Comptroller of Customs. 

No. 42 

BY AUTHORITY: V. R. WARD. GOVERNMENT PRINTER. WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-I987 

Price $1.32 (inc. G.s. T.) 68145C-87PT 


